
 
 

Mortgage Insurance Programme Statistics 

 

 Jan 2025 YTD 2025 

Number of Participating Banks 20 20 

Applications Approved   

Number of Applications Approved 1,281 1,281 

Total Amount (HK$ million) 6,666 6,666 

Types of Property Transaction 

Primary (%) 

Secondary (%) 

37% 

63% 

37% 

63% 

Loans Drawn Down   

Number of Loans Drawn Down 517 517 

Total Amount (HK$ million) 2,588 2,588 

Types of Property Transaction 

Primary (%) 

Secondary (%) 

30% 

70% 

30% 

70% 


